## Brad Bengtson, M.D., FACS

R. BRAD BENGTSON, a boardcertified plastic surgeon and founder of the Bengtson Center for Aesthetics and Plastic Surgery, specializes in cosmetic surgery, including breast augmentation, breast lifts, advanced revisional breast augmentation, face lifts, and tummy tucks, as

well as additional surgical and non-surgical procedures to help his patients achieve the naturally restored aesthetic results they desire.

With more than 25 years of surgical expertise and a reputation for excellence, state-of-the-art techniques, and compassion, Dr. Bengtson has earned a large following

of patients seeking to turn back the effects of aging and enjoy results that are refined and renewed. "I am all about natural, proportional, and restored outcomes; not those that appear over-augmented, overlifted, or over-tightened," Dr. Bengtson says. "The best plastic surgery is in patients you can't tell have had it."

He is certified by the American Board of Plastic Surgery, a Fellow of the American College of Surgeons, and a member of the prestigious American Society of Aesthetic Plastic Surgery. He is also a member of numerous other professional organizations, and has been recognized with several awards and designations — the highlights being two prestigious Tiffany Awards for the Best Annual Research by the American Society for Aesthetic Plastic Surgery.

Dr. Bengtson is a patent holder of eight medical devices and innovator in the science of aesthetic surgery, having authored landmark textbooks, book chapters, and peerreviewed journal articles. He has traveled the world educating other plastic surgeons on his groundbreaking procedures and techniques.

"I have a true passion for making a difference in the lives of my patients, while improving outcomes and decreasing adverse events in plastic surgery," Dr. Bengtson says. "With my work, transformation occurs both inside and out."

The Bengtson Center for Aesthetics and Plastic Surgery was founded to provide the West Michigan community — and those traveling from across the country to seek Dr. Bengtson's expertise — with exceptional care, coupled with the highest level of personal service for their patients.





GRAND RAPIDS MAGAZINE'S TOP DOCS+

**Bengtson Center for Aesthetics** and Plastic Surgery 2155 E. Paris Ave., Ste. 100 Grand Rapids, MI 49546 616-588-8880 bengtsoncenter.com